07/17/2022

KOS 14-15 2.5K **7 Finishers** |

2022 Stettler Triathlon
Run Times/w Pace

Name

BAGAUTDINOVA, KAMILLA
DAND, CARTER
FULFORD, ROAN
THOMSON, ARIANE
ROLLHEISER, VALERIE
KENNEDY, AUBREY
CHARLES, JADEN

~NOo O WwN R

Bib#
176
188
190
179
178
177
189

Time

00:10:14.59
00:11:32.40
00:12:50.15
00:13:05.77
00:14:49.98
00:15:22.58
00:16:04.62

Category
KOS14-15F
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15M
KOS14-15F
KOS14-15F
KOS14-15F
KOS14-15M

Cat/PI
1/4
2/3
1/3
2/4
4/4
3/4
3/3

Pace /K
04:05

04:36
05:08
05:14
05:55
06:09
06:25



